US NEWS & WORLD REPORT

XBImiE THE265PEA
#%F I #Nuclear HE& 2020

Rankings

Overall Engineering School Program
Data

Average
Quantitative
GRE

Enroliment

School name State Tuition (full-time)

10

11

12

13

13

13

16

16

18

18

20

20

20

20

24

25

25

27

28

28

University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
North Carolina State University

University of Wisconsin-Madison

Texas A&M University-College Station
University of California-Berkeley

University of lllinois-Urbana-Champaign
University of Tennessee-Knoxville (Tickle)
Georgia Institute of Technology
Pennsylvania State University-University Park
Oregon State University

Purdue University-West Lafayette

Ohio State University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

University of New Mexico

Missouri University of Science & Technology
University of Florida

University of Texas--Austin (Cockrell)
Virginia Tech

Air Force Institute of Technology

Colorado School of Mines

Kansas State University

Virginia Commonwealth University
University of Massachusetts-Lowell (Francis)
University of Idaho

University of South Carolina

University of Nevada-Las Vegas (Hughes)
University of Utah

University of Utah

Ann Arbor, Ml
Cambridge, MA
Raleigh, NC
Madison, WI
College Station, TX
Berkeley, CA
Urbana, IL
Knoxville, TN
Atlanta, GA
University Park, PA
Corvallis, OR

West Lafayette, IN
Columbus, OH
Troy, NY
Albuquerque, NM
Rolla, MO
Gainesville, FL
Austin, TX

Blacksburg, VA

Wright Patterson AFB, OH

Golden, CO
Manhattan, KS
Richmond, VA
Lowell, MA
Moscow, ID
Columbia, SC
Las Vegas, NV
Salt Lake City, UT

Salt Lake City, UT

$49,508
$51,520
$25,405

$24,054

$746 per
credit

$26,544

$34,330

$1,637 per
credit

$28,568
$38,466
$25,767
$29,132
$34,064

$52,550

$1,038 per
credit
$1,232 per
credit

$30,130
$18,942
N/A
N/A

$36,270

$946 per
credit

$24,949
$26,370
N/A

$29,196
$23,306
$24,259

$24,259

3,285

3,130

2,971

1,384

3,065

2,189

3,733

851

4,085

1,638

985

3,130

1,679

637

789

885

1,841

2,011

1,776

554

1,094

302

210

468

N/A

467

205

1,222

1,222

166

166

163

164

163

166

166

161

165

164

160

164

164

164

157

160

162

165

163

157

160

156

159

157

N/A

161

159

164

164



