

美國最佳工程學院排名

2020

核子工程Nuclear 排名 2020

Rankings			Overall Engineering School Program Data		
Rank	School name	State	Tuition	Enrollment (full-time)	Average Quantitative GRE
1	University of Michigan-Ann Arbor	Ann Arbor, MI	\$49,508	3,285	166
2	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	Cambridge, MA	\$51,520	3,130	166
3	North Carolina State University	Raleigh, NC	\$25,405	2,971	163
4	University of Wisconsin-Madison	Madison, WI	\$24,054	1,384	164
5	Texas A&M University-College Station	College Station, TX	\$746 per credit	3,065	163
5	University of California-Berkeley	Berkeley, CA	\$26,544	2,189	166
7	University of Illinois-Urbana-Champaign	Urbana, IL	\$34,330	3,733	166
7	University of Tennessee-Knoxville (Tickle)	Knoxville, TN	\$1,637 per credit	851	161
9	Georgia Institute of Technology	Atlanta, GA	\$28,568	4,085	165
10	Pennsylvania State University-University Park	University Park, PA	\$38,466	1,638	164
11	Oregon State University	Corvallis, OR	\$25,767	985	160
12	Purdue University-West Lafayette	West Lafayette, IN	\$29,132	3,130	164
13	Ohio State University	Columbus, OH	\$34,064	1,679	164
13	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	Troy, NY	\$52,550	637	164
13	University of New Mexico	Albuquerque, NM	\$1,038 per credit	789	157
16	Missouri University of Science & Technology	Rolla, MO	\$1,232 per credit	885	160
16	University of Florida	Gainesville, FL	\$30,130	1,841	162
18	University of TexasAustin (Cockrell)	Austin, TX	\$18,942	2,011	165
18	Virginia Tech	Blacksburg, VA	N/A	1,776	163
20	Air Force Institute of Technology	Wright Patterson AFB, OH	N/A	554	157
20	Colorado School of Mines	Golden, CO	\$36,270	1,094	160
20	Kansas State University	Manhattan, KS	\$946 per credit	302	156
20	Virginia Commonwealth University	Richmond, VA	\$24,949	210	159
24	University of Massachusetts-Lowell (Francis)	Lowell, MA	\$26,370	468	157
25	University of Idaho	Moscow, ID	N/A	N/A	N/A
25	University of South Carolina	Columbia, SC	\$29,196	467	161
27	University of Nevada-Las Vegas (Hughes)	Las Vegas, NV	\$23,306	205	159
28	University of Utah	Salt Lake City, UT	\$24,259	1,222	164
28	University of Utah	Salt Lake City, UT	\$24,259	1,222	164